Emerald Saturday 18 May, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DAWSON DASH QTIS Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Round 'em Up(Patrick O'Toole)
02 Wallach(Glenda Bell)

03  Blue Dewar(Fred E Smith)

04  Our Desert Rose(Bevan Johnson)
05 Paper Talk(Ross Vagg)

06 Isis Jectale(Kevin ] Miller)

07 Katie's Girl(Jamie McConachy)
08 Mettre Le Feu(Trevor Williams)

09 Muddy Puddle Day(Julieann
Lancaster)

1000 metres

01 Option(Mick Attard)

02 Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond
Williams)

03 The Baker(Glenda Bell)

04 Samuel James(Brendan
Richardson)

05 Make Amends(Rodney Little)
06 Valfierno(Mark Oates)

07  Lucky Clover(Glenda Bell)
08 Timetus(Craig Smith)

$8450

09 Fidereus(Glenda Bell)

10 Clappers(Glenda Bell)
11 Tyrannize (NZ)(Ross Vagg)

12 Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell)

3 GREGORY STRIDE Class B Handicap
1200 metres $7450

01 Besters(Craig Smith)

02  Drumshow(Jenny Bell)

Mark Barnham
Dale Evans

Ms Elyce Smith
Ms Emma Bell

Mr Richie
Oakford

Ms Natalea
Summers

Thomas Doyle
Stanley Watkin

Michael
Stephens

CAPRICORN CLASSIC BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

Thomas Doyle

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Dale Evans
Ms Emma Bell

Stanley Watkin
Joshua King
Ms Elyce Smith

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Mark Barnham

Mr Richie
Oakford

Michael
Stephens

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Emma Bell

01:20PM

7

o B~ U1 W

02:00PM

13

10

14
12
15

02:40PM

3

7

58.5
58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

61.0
61.0

61.0
60.5

60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0

58.0

57.5
57.0

55.0

60.0

58.0

03
04

05

06
07

08

09
10

Real Deal McNeill(Glenda Bell)

Rainbow Sparkles(Damien
Rideout)

Ms Elyce Smith
Mark Barnham

Reconis(Todd Austin) Mr Richie
Oakford

Snip 'n' Drift(Todd Austin) Stanley Watkin
Gembeam(Mick Attard) Ms Nicole
Seymour

Tambo's Vixen(Darryl Johnston) Ms Natalea
Summers

ANA'S IDOL(Jamie McConachy) Joshua King
Delcetto Syrah(Allan A Clark) Michael
Stephens

KING & CO MILE RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap

01

02
03
04

05

06
07
08
09

10

1615 metres $8450

Rocksetta(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold

Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole) Mark Barnham
Song One(Rodney Little) Ms Emma Bell
Spare Ticket(Bill Trimble) Ms Natalea
Summers

Amadeo(Geoffrey Rafter) Mr Richie
Oakford

Argento Perlo(Mark Oates) Joshua King
Kalangadoo Chrome(Mick Attard)  Ms Elyce Smith
Stylish Luck(Todd Austin) Stanley Watkin
Ateaces(Ross Vagqg) Ms Nicole
Seymour

Authadane(Julieann Lancaster) Michael
Stephens

5
2

10

03:20PM

5

10

9

58.0
57.5

57.0

57.0
56.0

56.0

55.5
55.5

60.0

59.0
59.0
59.0

58.5

57.0
56.5
56.5
55.0

55.0

EMERALD SERVICE CENTRE EMERALD CUP OPEN Handicap

01

1615 metres $8450

Macho Tycoon(Zoe Hohn) Ms Nicole
Seymour

Artie's Shore(Bevan Johnson) Dale Evans

King Max(Fred E Smith) Ms Elyce Smith

Our Beatnik (NZ)(Mark Oates) Joshua King
Dawn Fighter(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold

04:00PM

3

= N~ U

60.0

58.5
57.5
57.5
56.5

06

07
08

Hunter Island (NZ)(Patrick Stanley Watkin 8 55.5

O'Toole)

Bold Peak(Brendan Richardson) Ms Emma Bell 6 55.0

Tuxedo Boy(Brendan Richardson) Ms Brooke 7 55.0
Richardson




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




