## Emerald Saturday 18 May, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

										_
1 DA	WSON DASH QTIS Maiden Plate				03	Real Deal McNeill(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	5	58.0	(
100	00 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	01	:20PM	04	Rainbow Sparkles(Damien	Mark Barnham	2	57.5	,
01	Round 'em Up(Patrick O'Toole)	Mark Barnham	7	58.5		Rideout)				(
02	Wallach(Glenda Bell)	Dale Evans	3	58.5	05	Reconis(Todd Austin)	Mr Richie Oakford	9	57.0	
03	Blue Dewar(Fred E Smith)	Ms Elyce Smith	5	56.5	06	Snip 'n' Drift(Todd Austin)	Stanley Watkin	10	57.0	
04	Our Desert Rose(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Emma Bell	4	56.5	07	Gembeam(Mick Attard)	Ms Nicole	6	56.0	
05	Paper Talk(Ross Vagg)	Mr Richie Oakford	8	56.5		,	Seymour			
06	Isis Jectale(Kevin J Miller)	Ms Natalea Summers	6	56.0	08	Tambo's Vixen(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	4		
07	Katie's Girl(Jamie McConachy)	Thomas Doyle	1	56.0	09	ANA'S IDOL(Jamie McConachy)	Joshua King	1		
08	Mettre Le Feu(Trevor Williams)	Stanley Watkin	2		10	Delcetto Syrah(Allan A Clark)	Michael	8	55.5	
09	Muddy Puddle Day(Julieann	, Michael	9	56.0			Stephens			
	Lancaster) Stephens				4 KIN	NG & CO MILE RATINGS BAND 0	- 60 Handicap			
2 CAPRICORN CLASSIC BENCHMARK 65 Handicap					161	15 metres \$8450		03:	20PM	
100	00 metres \$8450	•		:00PM	01	Rocksetta(Craig Smith)	Scott Sheargold	5	60.0	
01	Option(Mick Attard)	Thomas Doyle		61.0	02	Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)	Mark Barnham	2	59.0	
02	Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Williams)	Ms Brooke Richardson	1	61.0	03	Song One(Rodney Little)	Ms Emma Bell	1		
03	The Baker(Glenda Bell)	Dale Evans	4	61.0	04	Spare Ticket(Bill Trimble)	Ms Natalea Summers	8	59.0	
04	Samuel James(Brendan	Ms Emma Bell	10	60.5	05	Amadeo(Geoffrey Rafter)	Mr Richie	7	58.5	
	Richardson)				03	Amadeo(Geomey Raiter)	Oakford	,	30.3	
05	Make Amends(Rodney Little)	Stanley Watkin	14	60.0	06	Argento Perlo(Mark Oates)	Joshua King	6	57.0	
06	Valfierno(Mark Oates)	Joshua King	12	60.0	07	Kalangadoo Chrome(Mick Attard)	Ms Elyce Smith	4	56.5	
07	Lucky Clover(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	15	59.0	80	Stylish Luck(Todd Austin)	Stanley Watkin	10	56.5	
08	Timetus(Craig Smith)	Scott Sheargold	5	59.0	09	Ateaces(Ross Vagg)	Ms Nicole Seymour	3	55.0	
09	Fidereus(Glenda Bell)	Ms Nicole Seymour	7	58.0	10	Authadane(Julieann Lancaster)	Michael Stephens	9	55.0	
10	Clappers(Glenda Bell)	Mark Barnham	9	57.5			эсерпена			
11	Tyrannize (NZ)(Ross Vagg)	Mr Richie Oakford	8	57.0		ERALD SERVICE CENTRE EMERA 15 metres \$8450	ALD CUP OPEN H		сар :00РМ	
12	Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell)	Michael Stephens	6	55.0	01	Macho Tycoon(Zoe Hohn)	Ms Nicole Seymour	3	60.0	
3 CD	EGORY STRIDE Class B Handicar	•			02	Artie's Shore(Bevan Johnson)	Dale Evans	5	58.5	
	00 metres \$7450	•	02	:40PM	03	King Max(Fred E Smith)	Ms Elyce Smith	4	57.5	
01	Besters(Craig Smith)	Scott	3		04	Our Beatnik (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Joshua King	2	57.5	
01	bestero(erang official)	Sheargold	3	30.0	05	Dawn Fighter(Craig Smith)	Scott	1	56.5	
02	Drumshow(Jenny Bell)	Ms Emma Bell	7	58.0			Sheargold			

06	Hunter Island (NZ)(Patrick O'Toole)	Stanley Watkin	8	55.5
07	Bold Peak(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Emma Bell	6	55.0
80	Tuxedo Boy(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	7	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.